
Age Position Name Email Telephone

U7 Coach Chaz Gill chaz@terrigalprojects.com.au 0481 244 711

Manager

U8 Coach TBA

Manager Hannah Riddell hanriddell@gmail.com 0421 559 767

U9 Coach Justin Daley daley_01@mail.com 0412 888 054

Coach Mark Robertson mjrobertson9@gmail.com 0456 802 202

Manager Victoria Potts l_vpotts@yahoo.com.au 0410 862 514

U10 Coach Dan Sargeant dan.sargeant@gmail.com 0437 968 088

Manager Kate Boyden-Lister kate_boyden@hotmail.com 0432 078 137

U11 Coach  Brent Mungovan brentmungovan@gmail.com 0488 985 040

Coach  Ben Callaway ben@callawayplumbing.com.au 0404 448 624

Manager Christopher Pigott cj_pigott@hotmail.com 0412 473 894

U12 Coach Ben Shine shinetflooring@outlook.com.au 0402 241 135

Coach Salipopo Pamata spamata@yahoo.com 0452 471 097

Manager Fiona Mulrooney selkiekeely@hotmail.com 0412 391 736

U13 Coach Chris Donnelly cwdonnelly@hotmail.com 0423 840 740

Coach Jason Vineburg vineeyau@yahoo.com 0418 415 684

Manager Bronwyn Donnelly bronny_7@hotmail.com 0420 213 801

U14 Girls Coach Madison Massey miss_mads@outlook.com 0412 544 148

Coach Emilee Rose Hall emileerosehall@gmail.com

U14 Coach Jono Bell jono73bell@gmail.com 0412 029 525

Coach Matt Boake matthew.boake@det.nsw.edu.au 0477 719 785

Manager Simone Robertson slrobbo79@hotmail.com 0408 677 324

Manager Angela Mckeon angemckeon@gmail.com 0418 494 734

U15 Coach Jimmy Pettit jimmy.pettit001@gmail.com 0434 468 812

Coach Mitch Ella Hctim4002@gmail.com 0435 309 242

Manager Vanessa Duncan vanessalouiseduncan@gmail.com 0400 074 644

U16 Coach Nick Armstrong nickusarmstrong@gmail.com 0406 344 428

Manager Adrian Thompson adrian.thompson@fortunity.com.au 0488 280 480

Girls Coach Alex Jamieson alex.jamieson02@gmail.com 0431 139 139

U16 Girls Manager Ladele Jones ladelej@outlook.com 0411 153 766

U18 Coach Adam Pettit apettit@freightspecialists.com.au 0438 600 303

Coach Matt Kirk mjkirk80@gmail.com 0416 570 744

Coach Sam Sooialo samiam@sooialo.com 0405 053 689
Manager

Junior VP Christian Mckeon juniorvp@terrigalrugby.com 0408 708 208

Junior VP John Meares johnmeares3@gmail.com 0422 362 222

Junior Registrar Lisa Atkinson juniorregistrar@terrigalrugby.com 0404 203 693

JUNIOR COACHES, MANAGERS AND CONTACTS

OTHER JUNIOR CONTACTS

A MASSIVE THANK YOU TO OUR JUNIOR SPONSORS
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